Note
1
1,3
1,7
2
2,3
2,7
3
3,3
3,7
4
5
Gesamt

Durchfallquote
Notendurchschnitt

Anzahl

7,04%
2,88

Prozentual
4,23%
8,45%

11,27%
7,04%
5,63%
5,63%

15,49%
9,86%

15,49%
9,86%
7,04%

TI1 Statistik 12F vE

ml
ml,3
m1,7
m2
m23
m2,7
m3
m3,3
3,7
ma

m5
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